List ID:
Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Notes:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

Number of Eligibles on List: 11

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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097331 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE

1092 IT Operations Support Admin Il Scope: DT

Operations Support Administrator I[I-Customer Service Desk Administrator

10/18/2019 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 12 month

10/21/2019 Inspection End: 10/25/2019 Adoption: 10/28/2019
Final Score Number of Eligibles at this Rank

983
934
893
833
813
800
799
795
782
764
719
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